

## Intrepid Finance Announces Fast Pass Initiative to Help Companies Impacted by Bank Closures

Intrepid Finance launches Fast Pass initiative to help companies impacted by bank closures access non-dilutive capital quickly.

FISHERS, INDIANA, UNITED STATES, March 15, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --Intrepid Finance, a leading provider of non-dilutive growth capital, announced



Intrepid Finance & Venture, an Indiana-based finance company, provides growth capital to companies at various stages of growth.

the launch of its Fast Pass initiative to help <u>companies impacted by bank closures</u> access capital quickly. The initiative comes in the wake of the recent seizure of Silicon Valley Bank (SVB) by the US Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC).



Our Fast Pass program is designed to help companies impacted by bank failures quickly access the capital they need to keep their businesses moving forward."

Steve Iskander, Founder and CEO of Intrepid Finance

As a non-bank resource, Intrepid Finance is uniquely positioned to help companies impacted by bank closures access capital without the need for collateral or personal guarantees. The Fast Pass program offers immediate assistance to companies that are facing uncertainty due to bank closures, ensuring that they have access to the capital they need to maintain their momentum.

According to Steve Iskander, Founder and CEO of Intrepid Finance, "The recent seizure of Silicon Valley Bank has highlighted the importance of having access to stable and reliable financing options. Our Fast Pass program is

designed to help companies impacted by bank failures quickly access the capital they need to keep their businesses moving forward."

Intrepid Finance's Fast Pass program offers a range of differentiators, including flexible and regular payment cycles, no warrants or equity options, and a wide range of amounts and terms. Pitch decks and presentations are not necessary, and funding can happen quickly.

"If you're looking for a way to continue to capitalize on your momentum, Intrepid can help with non-dilutive growth capital," said <u>Casey Bolsega, Sr. Portfolio Manager</u> of Intrepid Finance. "Our Fast Pass initiative is designed to provide immediate help to companies impacted by bank closures, ensuring that they have access to the capital they need to continue growing their businesses."

If your company has been impacted by a bank closure and you need immediate assistance with accessing capital, contact Intrepid Finance today to learn more about the Fast Pass program.

Intrepid Finance & Venture, an Indiana-based finance company, provides growth capital to companies at various stages of growth.

April Ray Intrepid Finance & Venture +1 8333666396 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/622372619

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.